Generated By: Vehicle Tracking

Generated On: Wed, 06 Jan 2021 04:30:22 +0000

SL
NO

@ Vehicle

Tracking System

First
Ignition

06:03:51
09:08:18

08:00:47

Yousuf
Vehicle Running Report for the date 2021-01-05

Vehicle Driver .

Number/Name Name Vehicle IMEI

Land Cruiser 36337 352094085005814

Land Cruiser 352094085074166

Nissan 352094085088927

Jeep 352094085094933

05:58:14

Last
Ignition

06:08:12
21:13:59
21:34:49

12:50:12

Total
Engin ON
Time
00:04:21
04:02:09
00:21:29

02:52:19

Page 1



