

Yousuf

Vehicle Running Report for the date 2021-01-05

SL NO	Vehicle Number/Name	Driver Name	Vehicle IMEI	First Ignition	Last Ignition	Total Engin ON TIme
1	Land Cruiser 36337		352094085005814	06:03:51	06:08:12	00:04:21
2	Land Cruiser		352094085074166	09:08:18	21:13:59	04:02:09
3	Nissan		352094085088927	08:00:47	21:34:49	00:21:29
4	Jeep		352094085094933	05:58:14	12:50:12	02:52:19